ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
PARCC READING RESULTS - ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS, 2014-2015

The following tables show AACPS PARCC Reading Assessment Performance Results 2014-15 by
Elementary Schools
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Elementary Schools Count % EO‘ % £ % < % é % é §

All Elementary Schools 17774 8.2 15.5 24.2 43.8 8.2 52.1
Annapolis Elementary 107 18.7 234 18.7 34.6 4.7 39.3
Arnold Elementary 202 0.5 6.4 20.3 57.9 14.9 72.8
Belle Grove Elementary 103 13.6 24.3 34.0 28.2 0.0 28.2
Belvedere Elementary 212 2.8 7.1 24.5 58.5 7.1 65.6
Benfield Elementary 250 0.4 3.6 9.6 63.6 22.8 86.4
Bodkin Elementary 319 4.7 10.0 21.6 52.4 11.3 63.6
Broadneck Elementary 390 3.8 7.4 21.0 59.7 7.9 67.7
Brock Bridge Elementary 214 10.3 17.3 22.9 41.1 8.4 49.5
Brooklyn Park Elementary 173 133 24.9 28.9 30.1 2.9 32.9
Cape St. Claire Elementary 338 4.7 115 24.6 51.8 7.4 59.2
Central Elementary 325 31 6.8 15.7 54.5 20.0 74.5
Crofton Elementary 294 3.4 5.8 26.9 52.4 11.6 63.9
Crofton Meadows Elementary 273 2.9 7.7 194 52.7 17.2 70.0
Crofton Woods Elementary 312 3.5 6.4 18.9 58.3 12.8 71.2
Davidsonville Elementary 358 3.9 6.1 21.2 55.9 12.8 68.7
Deale Elementary 139 0.0 7.9 27.3 55.4 9.4 64.7
Eastport Elementary 117 14.5 26.5 325 23.1 3.4 26.5
Edgewater Elementary 239 6.7 8.4 28.9 44.8 11.3 56.1
Folger Mckinsey Elementary 296 3.0 7.4 15.5 51.7 22.3 74.0
Fort Smallwood Elementary 201 5.5 14.9 25.4 47.3 7.0 54.2
Four Seasons Elementary 261 2.7 7.3 18.0 52.5 19.5 72.0
Freetown Elementary 213 16.0 29.1 24.4 29.1 1.4 30.5
George T. Cromwell Elementary 179 7.3 14.5 324 41.3 4.5 45.8
Georgetown East Elementary 135 24.4 35.6 25.2 14.8 0.0 14.8
Germantown Elementary 273 19.8 28.2 23.8 25.3 2.9 28.2
Glen Burnie Park Elementary 209 15.3 22.5 26.3 34.0 1.9 35.9
Glendale Elementary 162 11.7 23.5 26.5 32.7 5.6 38.3
Hebron - Harman Elementary 355 16.6 21.4 24.8 34.4 2.8 37.2
High Point Elementary 318 10.1 233 24.8 37.4 4.4 41.8
Hillsmere Elementary 257 8.6 8.9 24.1 45.1 13.2 58.4
Hilltop Elementary 269 15.6 24.9 31.2 26.0 2.2 28.3
Jacobsville Elementary 262 6.5 17.9 29.4 40.1 6.1 46.2
Jessup Elementary 205 2.9 16.6 32.2 42.4 5.9 48.3
Jones Elementary 138 14 4.3 15.9 57.2 21.0 78.3
Lake Shore Elementary 145 2.8 20.0 241 46.2 6.9 53.1
Linthicum Elementary 212 4.2 13.7 175 533 113 64.6
Lothian Elementary at Southern Middle 202 10.4 19.8 26.2 35.6 7.9 43.6
Manor View Elementary 162 3.1 14.8 37.7 40.1 4.3 44.4

Marley Elementary 299 13.4 22.7 254 36.1 2.3 38.5



Maryland City Elementary
Mayo Elementary

Meade Heights Elementary
Millersville Elementary
Nantucket Elementary
North Glen Elementary
Oak Hill Elementary
Oakwood Elementary
Odenton Elementary
Overlook Elementary

Park Elementary

Pasadena Elementary
Pershing Hill Elementary
Piney Orchard Elementary
Point Pleasant Elementary
Quarterfield Elementary
Richard Henry Lee Elementary
Ridgeway Elementary
Rippling Woods Elementary
Riviera Beach Elementary
Rolling Knolls Elementary
Seven Oaks Elementary
Severn Elementary
Severna Park Elementary
Shady Side Elementary
Shipley's Choice Elementary
Solley Elementary

South Shore Elementary
Southgate Elementary
Sunset Elementary

Traceys Elementary

Tyler Heights Elementary

Van Bokkelen Elementary

Walter S. Mills - Parole Elementary

Waugh Chapel Elementary

West Annapolis Elementary at Annapolis

Middle
West Meade
Windsor Farm Elementary

Woodside Elementary

Other Education Centers

Monarch Academy

Monarch Global Academy PCS Laurel

Campus

Phoenix Academy

176
146
120
175
352
108
291
128
206
125
211
160
340
344
230
158
249
293
285
122
191
327
208
204
222
185
327
136
311
206
189
206
184
240
262

95
N/A
314
124

Count

224

235
47

9.7
21
8.3
1.7
4.0
13.9
6.5
18.8
7.8
3.2
14.7
5.6
3.8
2.6
18.7
8.2
20.9
7.5
14.0
5.7
4.7
7.6
9.6
1.0
4.5
1.6
10.7
5.9
8.4
2.4
4.2
26.2
16.3
25.0
6.1

2.1
N/A
3.2
16.1

(Not Met)
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233
8.2
20.8
11.4
10.2
24.1
9.3
19.5
14.6
23.2
19.0
11.3
14.4
10.5
21.7
14.6
22.5
11.9
24.6
19.7
15.2
15.9
21.6
3.9
11.7
11
18.0
7.4
23.8
14.6
17.5
31.6
28.8
26.7
111

3.2
N/A
12.7
29.0

(Partially Met)

Level 2
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0
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20.9
42.6

31.8
24.7
29.2
26.9
21.6
27.8
16.2
19.5
26.2
33.6
25.1
26.9
29.1
23.8
24.8
24.1
30.1
26.6
25.6
24.6
20.9
26.3
27.9
11.3
31.1
4.9

30.0
22.8
28.3
28.2
323
25.2
31.0
25.8
15.3

16.8
N/A
16.6
21.8

(Approaching)
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Level 4
(Met)

32.4
52.7
37.5
53.7
53.4
324
52.6
38.3
43.7
35.2
37.0
51.3
46.8
52.6
31.7
45.6
26.1
49.1
32.6
45.1
49.7
43.4
38.0
62.3
44.6
58.4
37.9
54.4
34.7
495
413
16.0
23.4
21.7
56.9

55.8
N/A
53.2
315

35.7
12.8

2.8
12.3
4.2
6.3
10.8
1.9
15.5
3.9
7.8
4.8
4.3
5.0
5.9
10.5
3.0
7.6
0.4
4.8
3.2
4.9
9.4
6.7
2.9
21.6
8.1
34.1
3.4
9.6
4.8
5.3
4.8
1.0
0.5
0.8
10.7

22.1
N/A
143

Level 5
(Exceeded)
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35.2
65.1
41.7
60.0
64.2
343
68.0
42.2
51.5
40.0
41.2
56.3
52.6
63.1
34.8
53.2
26.5
53.9
35.8
50.0
59.2
50.2
40.9
83.8
52.7
92.4
41.3
64.0
39.5
54.9
46.0
17.0
23.9
22.5
67.6

77.9
N/A
67.5
33.1

Level 4/5
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